
Brockville City Bus Lines Campeau Bus Lines Ltd. C. Martin’s Bus Service Clark Bus & Marina
brockvillecitybus@bellnet.ca recrutement@autobuscampeau.com kdawdy@martinsbus.ca info@clarkbuslines.ca

613-342-4848 / 613-345-4730 Stephane Paradis Kim Dawdy 613-382-0016

Fax: 613-342-7958 613-632-7809   Fax: 613-632-2933 1-800-831-6872  Ext: 112 www.clarkbuslines.ca

www.autobuscampeau.com/en/recruitment/ www.martinsbus.ca

Service Area Service Area Service Area Service Area

Brockville - Prescott - Surrounding Areas Hawkesbury-Alexandria-Alfred-Plantagenet-Wendover Perth - Westport - Rideau Lakes - Lanark Gananoque - Leeds & 1000 Islands - Brockville

First Student Perth First Student Cornwall & Prescott Healey Transportation
Patricia.Hauraney@firstgroup.com marni.bilmer@firstgroup.com tracy@healeytransportation.ca

Patricia Hauraney Marni Bilmer frank@healeytransportation.ca

613-326-0707 / 343-998-2472 613-938-8000 Tracy Irvine / Frank Healey

www.firstgroupcareers.com 613-283-3518   Fax: 613-283-6755

Service Area Service Area Service Area

Perth - Lanark - Carleton Place - Almonte - Pakenham Cornwall - Prescott - Brockville - Spencerville - Winchester Smiths Falls - Montague - Elmsley - Kemptville

Highland Bus Service Howard Bus Service Jeff Morrison Bus Lines
highlandbus@gmail.com l.hudson@howardbusservice.com suziemorrison222@gmail.com

Don or Susanne Hough c.howard@howardbusservice.com Suzie Morrison

613-259-3106 Leigh Anne Hudson/Cody Howard 613-812-0471

613-924-2720

www.howardbusservice.com

Service Area Service Area Service Area

Lanark - Perth Athens, Prescott, Elgin, Brockville Gananoque Jasper - Smiths Falls

Premier Bus Lines Valley Bus Lines Whitteker Bus Lines
info@premierbuslines.ca dispatch.valley@busbusbus.com shari@whittekerbuslines.com

613-253-8863 613-258-4022 Shari Byvelds

613-652-2467      Fax: 613-652-2472

www.whittekerbuslines.com

Service Area Service Area Service Area

Carleton Place - Beckwith - Almonte Kemptville - Merrickville - Oxford Mills Iroquois - Morrisburg  Ingleside Long Sault - Cornwall

417 Bus Lines (Division of Roxborough Bus Lines)
Sophie Cosstick

sophie@roxboroughbus.com

343-575-8722

www.roxboroughbus.com

Service Area

Casselman - Prescott Russell - Clarence RocklandAlexandria - North & South Glengarry - North & South Stormont - Prescott Russell - Clarence Rockland - Cornwall

Roxborough Bus Lines Alexandria - Avonmore - Rockland - 417 Bus Lines
Sophie Cosstick

sophie@roxboroughbus.com

343-575-8722

www.roxboroughbus.com. 
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